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199608020002
49991

08/02/1996
10:16:11 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HATCHER,
PRINCE

199608020002
50031

08/02/1996
10:16:15 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLAKE, VIRGIL
P

199608020002
50001

08/02/1996
10:16:11 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JACKSON,
JENNIFER

199608020002
50011

08/02/1996
10:16:12 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOREMAN,
DEBBIE A

199608020002
49971

08/02/1996
10:16:09 AM

THOMAS
ADAM

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BRADFORD
GROUP INC

199608020002
49961

08/02/1996
10:16:07 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HITT, VERNON

199608020002
50021

08/02/1996
10:16:14 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BILLINGS,
ERICA DION

199608020002
50041

08/02/1996
10:16:16 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MORRIS,
CONCHETTA

199608020002
50051

08/02/1996
10:16:17 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BOZEMAN,
CANDACE

199608020002
50091

08/02/1996
10:21:13 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GORTNEY,
SARAH JEAN

199608020002
50111

08/02/1996
10:21:15 AM

SMITH
JEREMIAH

Defendant JUDGEMENTS UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

199608020002
50101

08/02/1996
10:21:14 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GROCE,
BOBBY LEE

199608020002
50111

08/02/1996
10:21:15 AM

UNIVERSITY
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH,
JEREMIAH

199608020002
50121

08/02/1996
10:21:16 AM

SCIACCA
ROBERT J MD

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOREMAN,
DEBBIE

199608060002
52821

08/06/1996
08:55:13 AM

WILLIAMS
SALLY A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELCO FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL

199608060002
52821

08/06/1996
08:55:13 AM

WILLIAMS
HARVEY JR

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHELCO FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL

199608060002
52821

08/06/1996
08:55:13 AM

SHELCO FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
HARVEY JR

199608060002
52831

08/06/1996
08:55:15 AM

SHELCO FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LEE, ARTHUR



199608060002
52851

08/06/1996
08:55:17 AM

SHELCO FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAKEFIELD,
BARBARA

199608060002
52861

08/06/1996
08:55:18 AM

RUSSELL
ROBERT E

Defendant JUDGEMENTS FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
JASPER

199608060002
52841

08/06/1996
08:55:16 AM

SHELCO FIRE
AND
EMERGENCY
MEDICAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GAITERS,
JULIUS

199608060002
53591

08/06/1996
01:26:18 PM

RIVERCHASE
MANOR APTS

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRADLEY,
KARI A

199608150002
65001

08/15/1996
10:46:59 AM

REDDISH
JANET

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

199608150002
65001

08/15/1996
10:46:59 AM

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS REDDISH,
JANET

199608190002
67811

08/19/1996
10:14:40 AM

ROBERTSON
FELICIA
AMANDA

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SCORE
WHOLESALE
INC

199608220002
73361

08/22/1996
09:11:56 AM

SHELBY
MEDICAL
CENTER

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER,
PHILLIP DALE

199608220002
73731

08/22/1996
10:32:52 AM

THOMASINO
DOOR &
WINDOW CO
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROMANO,
MIKE

199608300002
86591

08/30/1996
01:24:14 PM

ROSS BOBBI
A

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ONE 19 AUTO
SALES

199608230002
75941

08/23/1996
02:19:59 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY,
DONALD

199608230002
75951

08/23/1996
02:20:00 PM

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MASSEY,
NANCY


