Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1996; Index Type= Judgments; Date Recorded= 1996/08:											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199608020002 49991	08/02/1996 10:16:11 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HATCHER, PRINCE						, , , ,
199608020002 50031	08/02/1996 10:16:15 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLAKE, VIRGIL P						
199608020002 50001	08/02/1996 10:16:11 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JACKSON, JENNIFER						
199608020002 50011	08/02/1996 10:16:12 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOREMAN, DEBBIE A						
199608020002 49971	08/02/1996 10:16:09 AM	THOMAS ADAM	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BRADFORD GROUP INC						
199608020002 49961	08/02/1996 10:16:07 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HITT, VERNON						
199608020002 50021	08/02/1996 10:16:14 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BILLINGS, ERICA DION						
199608020002 50041	08/02/1996 10:16:16 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MORRIS, CONCHETTA						
199608020002 50051	08/02/1996 10:16:17 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BOZEMAN, CANDACE						
199608020002 50091	08/02/1996 10:21:13 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GORTNEY, SARAH JEAN						
199608020002 50111	08/02/1996 10:21:15 AM	SMITH JEREMIAH	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL						
199608020002 50101	08/02/1996 10:21:14 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GROCE, BOBBY LEE						
199608020002 50111	08/02/1996 10:21:15 AM	UNIVERSITY HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH, JEREMIAH						
199608020002 50121	08/02/1996 10:21:16 AM	SCIACCA ROBERT J MD	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOREMAN, DEBBIE						
199608060002 52821	08/06/1996 08:55:13 AM	WILLIAMS SALLY A	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELCO FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL						
199608060002 52821	08/06/1996 08:55:13 AM	WILLIAMS HARVEY JR	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHELCO FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL						
199608060002 52821	08/06/1996 08:55:13 AM	SHELCO FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, HARVEY JR						
199608060002 52831	08/06/1996 08:55:15 AM	SHELCO FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LEE, ARTHUR						

199608060002 52851	08/06/1996 08:55:17 AM	SHELCO FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAKEFIELD, BARBARA			
199608060002 52861	08/06/1996 08:55:18 AM	RUSSELL ROBERT E	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF JASPER			
199608060002 52841	08/06/1996 08:55:16 AM	SHELCO FIRE AND EMERGENCY MEDICAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GAITERS, JULIUS			
199608060002 53591	08/06/1996 01:26:18 PM	RIVERCHASE MANOR APTS	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRADLEY, KARI A			
199608150002 65001	08/15/1996 10:46:59 AM	REDDISH JANET	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL			
199608150002 65001	08/15/1996 10:46:59 AM	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	REDDISH, JANET			
199608190002 67811	08/19/1996 10:14:40 AM	ROBERTSON FELICIA AMANDA	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SCORE WHOLESALE INC			
199608220002 73361	08/22/1996 09:11:56 AM	SHELBY MEDICAL CENTER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER, PHILLIP DALE			
199608220002 73731	08/22/1996 10:32:52 AM	THOMASINO DOOR & WINDOW CO INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROMANO, MIKE			
199608300002 86591	08/30/1996 01:24:14 PM	ROSS BOBBI A	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ONE 19 AUTO SALES			
199608230002 75941	08/23/1996 02:19:59 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY, DONALD			
199608230002 75951	08/23/1996 02:20:00 PM	SOUTHTRUST BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MASSEY, NANCY			